
Stony River Itinerary 
Washington DC/Pennsylvania Trip 

 
May 24, Thursday 
Leave Stony River, AK 
 
May 25, Friday  
2:30 am leave Anchorage            
4:40pm arrive DC – Reagan National Airport 
 
May 26, Saturday 
ZOO 
Memorial Day concert rehearsal tour 
Visit Newseum  
Cook Out - Boito 
 
May 27, Sunday 
Smithsonian American Indian Museum tour 3 pm  
Backyard BBQ and park playtime at Dillon’s house  
 
May 28, Monday  
Memorial Day parade  http://dc.about.com/od/specialeventphotos1/ig/Memorial-Day-Parade/ 
 
May 29, Tuesday 
Department of Education meeting 
Smithsonian Natural History Museum Alaska collection tour 10 am to 2 pm, includes lunch 
Capitol Tour 
 
May 30, Wednesday 
Supreme Court tour  
Bureau of Printing and Engraving tour. 
Lunch 
National Mall tour 
 
May 31, Thursday 
Visit Robinson Secondary High School in Northern Virginia  
Boy Scout troop visit  
JAG meeting 
 
June 1, Friday  
EPA? 
White House tour  
NOAA and BOEM tour and professional talk in Silver Spring, MD  
Nationals game 
Pick up Branden BWI on way to Pennsylvania 
 
 
The following activities are lined up but have not been scheduled for a specific time/day: 
-Pentagon visit and talk to JAG Navy lawyer  
-Arena Stage tour and talk  
-Canadian Embassy visit  
 



 
Pennsylvania Leg 

 
June 2, Saturday 
Lancaster Saturday Market 
City Walk 
Historical Sites 
 
June 3, Sunday 
Caving 
 
June 4, Monday 
Creek Study – Macro invertebrates 
Farm visit 
Park 
 
June 5, Tuesday 
Gettysburg 
 
June 6, Wednesday 
Ocean City, NJ – Beach 
 
June 7, Thursday 
Canoe Trip 
 
June 8, Friday 
Visit Amish farm 
 
June 9, Saturday 
Fly home 
 


